Evajarven kultakisat 11-12.06.2022
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EVAJARVI 11-12.6.2022

Finaali
Naiset

Outi
Veera
Lea
Anne
Heli
Paivi
Helvi
Marjatta
Heli
Arja
Marjo
Julia
Maija
Taina
Sari
Sirpa

RESULTS

Mikkonen
Aarnio
Monto-Nuutinen
Nuutinen
Unnaslahti
Pohjola
Makilaurila
Kannisto
Viitaluoma
Repola

Saila
Paananen
Keranen
Matilainen
Hamaldinen
Kostiainen

SEEDED:
TIME
01:26,9
01:59,9
03:00,0
03:08,6
04:00,8
01:30,9
01:34,3
01:40,3
01:51,0
02:02,1
02:45,9
03:11,6
01:23,2
01:37,5
01:47,2
02:04,7

8
GOLD

00
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0

pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
15:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
01:26,9
01:59,9
03:00,0
03:08,6
04:00,8
04:30,9
04:34,3
04:40,3
04:51,0
05:02,1
05:45,9
06:11,6
07:23,2
07:37,5
07:47,2
17:04,7
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EVAJARVI 11-12.6.2022

Finaali
Miehet

Mattias
Pelle
Veikko
Marko
Pekka
Jouni
Jari
Antti
Mika
Auvo
Kauko
Martti
Matti
Harri
Marko
Reijo

RESULTS

Kron Eriksson
Koski
Keranen
Touru
Nuutinen
Patokallio
Jarvinen
Seppala
Ylapelto
Syrjala
Matilainen
Makilaurila
Nuutinen
Makinen
Patokallio
Eskola

SEEDED:
TIME
00:56,6
01:06,8
01:08,7
01:25,1
01:37,1
00:49,0
01:08,3
01:22,5
01:05,9
01:16,4
03:07,8
00:51,5
01:28,7
01:31,9
01:02,5
01:08,8

8
GOLD

o]
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0

pen. time

FINAL TIME pen.

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
12:00,00
12:00,00

00:56,6
01:06,8
01:08,7
01:25,1
01:37,1
03:49,0
04:08,3
04:22,5
07:05,9
07:16,4
09:07,8
09:51,5
10:28,7
10:31,9
13:02,5
13:08,8
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EVAJARVI 11-12.06.2022
RESULTS

Finaali
Yleinen

Toni
Pelle
Taina
Antti
Paivi
Marko
Helvi
Auvo
Outi
Veikko
Harri
Jari
Heli
Repola
Martti
Kauko

Leinonen
Koski
Matilainen
Seppala
Pohjola
Touru
Makilaurila
Syrjala
Mikkonen
Keranen
Makinen
Jarvinen
Viitaluoma
Raimo
Makilaurila
Matilainen

SEEDED:
TIME
02:34,1
02:45,5
02:47,6
03:10,0
03:24,3
02:19,2
02:38,7
03:31,9
02:47,9
02:50,9
04:41,1
02:44,3
04:05,7
03:54,7
02:23,0
02:57,0
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0

pen. time

FINAL TIME pen.

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
12:00,00
15:00,00
18:00,00

02:34,1
02:45,5
02:47,6
03:10,0
03:24,3
05:19,2
05:38,7
06:31,9
08:47,9
08:50,9
10:41,1
11:44,3
13:05,7
15:54,7
17:23,0
20:57,0
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EVAJARVI 11-12.06.2022
RESULTS

Finaali
Veteraanit

Martti Makilaurila

Maija Keranen
Marjatta Kannisto
Antti Seppala
Pelle Koski
Veikko Keranen
Helvi Makilaurila
Paivi Pohjola
Arja Repola
Kauko Matilainen
Auvo Syrjala
Riitta-Liisa Lajunen
Reijo Eskola
Raimo Repola
Kosti Heinila

Hannu Raja

SEEDED:
TIME
01:00,8
01:18,8
01:23,5
01:23,7
01:04,4
01:10,0
01:25,5
01:27,7
01:58,4
02:02,3
01:03,6
02:20,3
01:09,7
02:06,2
02:29,4
01:25,2
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0

pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
12:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
01:00,8
01:18,8
01:23,5
01:23,7
04:04,4
04:10,0
04:25,5
04:27,7
04:58,4
05:02,3
07:03,6
08:20,3
10:09,7
11:06,2
11:29,4
13:25,2
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EVAJARVI 11-12.6.2022

Finaali
Jokeri

Antti
Auvo
Paivi
Mattias
Pasi
Jouni

RESULTS

Seppala
Syrjala
Pohjola

Kron Eriksson
Viitala
Patokallio

SEEDED:
TIME
01:21,4
01:24,1
01:40,8
00:51,1
01:56,9
00:46,6

11
GOLD
11
10

9
8
7
5

0

pen. time

00:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
12:00,00
18:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
01:21,4
04:24,1
07:40,8
09:51,1
13:56,9
18:46,6
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EVAJARVI 11-12-06-2022

Finaali
Eliitti

Jouni
Veikko
Auvo
Martti
Marko
Antti
Helvi
Jari
Marjatta
Veera
Marko
Hannu
Pasi
Heli
Mattias
Outi
Jarmo

RESULTS

Patokallio
Keranen
Syrjala
Makilaurila
Patokallio
Seppala
Makilaurila
Jarvinen
Kannisto
Aarnio
Touru

Raja

Viitala
Viitaluoma
Kron Eriksson
Mikkonen
Hautamaki

SEEDED:
TIME
00:52,1
01:03,8
01:11,0
01:17,5
01:20,5
01:21,0
01:25,0
01:29,6
01:37,1
02:21,0
01:18,7
01:40,3
01:42,1
02:35,6
01:09,7
01:43,6
01:30,7
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0

pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
15:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
00:52,1
01:03,8
01:11,0
01:17,5
01:20,5
01:21,0
01:25,0
01:29,6
01:37,1
02:21,0
04:18,7
04:40,3
04:42,1
05:35,6
07:09,7
07:43,6
16:30,7
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EVAJARVI 11-12.6.2022
RESULTS

Finaali
3-hengen joukkue

Tayrelliset
Umpimahka
Ouninpohjalaiset
Moyrivat Mayrat
Tahtoset
Rajatapaus
Isokyrolaaset
Siuntiolaiset
Sisko Kullat
Team Birckala 100v.
Tomin kultala

SEEDED:
TIME
04:20,4
04:49,3
05:18,1
05:41,4
06:33,5
06:43,9
07:49,2
06:47,0
06:47,8
13:01,6
05:37,2

0

15 pen.time

GOLD
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
14

9

03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
03:00,00
18:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
07:20,4
07:49,3
08:18,1
08:41,4
09:33,5
09:43,9
10:49,2
12:47,0
12:47,8
16:01,6
23:37,2




EVAJARVI 11-12.06.2022

RESULTS
Finaali
Nuoret
Antti Viitaluoi  FI
Anni Viitaluoi  FI
Julia Paanane  Fi

0
SEEDED: 6 pen.time
TIME GOLD FINAL TIME pen.
04:25,9 6  00:00,00 04:25,9
04:34,0 6 o00:00,00 04:34,0

02:02,2 4 o06:00,00 08:02,2
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EVAJARVI 11-12.06.2022

RESULTS
Finaali
Aloittelijat
Harri Makinen

Roosa Aarnio
Aliisa Brade

Julia Paananen
Niklas Hautamaki
Liisa Hietala

Samuel Arstila

SEEDED:
TIME
03:27,2
04:10,7
07:50,6
02:24,4
08:56,8
04:13,0
08:26,7

6
GOLD
6

w N B B O U

0

pen. time

00:00,00
03:00,00
00:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
12:00,00
09:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
03:27,2
07:10,7
07:50,6
08:24,4
14:56,8
16:13,0
17:26,7
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EVAJARVI 11-12.6.2022

Finaali
Lapset

Aapeli
Anselmi
Mikael
Anna
Lilian

RESULTS
SEEDED:
TIME

Viitala 03:29,1
Viitala 03:36,5
Patokallio 03:31,3
Paananen 02:11,1
Patokallio 01:06,0

7
GOLD
7

7
6
2
0

0

pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
15:00,00
21:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
03:29,1
03:36,5
06:31,3
17:11,1
22:06,0
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EVAJARVI 11-12.06.2022
RESULTS

Finaali

Lapset

Mikael Patokallio
Anselmi Viitala
Aapeli Viitala
Anna Paananen
Lilian Patokallio

SEEDED:
TIME
03:19,5
03:47,5
05:17,8
01:57,7
01:20,6

6
GOLD

o H O O

0

pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
06:00,00
18:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
03:19,5
03:47,5
05:17,8
07:57,7
19:20,6




OnlLinen kolme parasta.

1. Pelle Koski
2. Hannu Raja
3. Martti Makilaurila



